1.00 1  2000.0079652A  2,000.0050  0.00KURTA PICS  multi  3,500.00

1.20 2  720.00841032  600.0050  0.00SHUTTING  HAMBURG  850.00

2.50 3  2000.0076399MRT  800.0050  0.00SHIRTTING FANCY  24900  1,200.00

2.50 4  375.0080580A  150.0050  0.00SHIRTTING  SIYRAM CREAM  180.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.20

5095.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5095.00Total  7970.00